Profile information
Station category : C

River:

Kraj:

Trebuvka

Pardubicky kraj

Provozovatel:

Station: Hranicky
ORP: Moravska Trebova Obec: Méstecko Trnavka

CHMU Ostrava

Centrum automatizovaného sbéru dat: RPP ¢HMU Ostrava

River km:
Plocha povodi:

Nula vodoctu:

19.44
425.93
292.79

Flood warning levels:

Sucho

1.SPA (bdélost)
2.SPA (pohotovost)
3.SPA (ohroZeni)

3.SPA (extrémni povoderi)

Annual average stage:

Annual average flow:

Highest stages recorded:

[cm]
216
212
212
200
195
192
186

V. - XI.
03.06.2010
06.07.1997
14.10.2020
19.08.1966
14.05.1962
14.05.1996
05.06.1986

Comment (cz):

[km]
[km’]
[mn.m.] Procento plochy povodi toku: 73.5

48
1.76

[em]
202
198
188
166
165

Stream numbering: 4-10-02-1020-0-00
Lat and long: 16.7963175 v.d. 49.7179121 s.s.

[em] [m’s]
30 0.428
110 13.666
140 22.263
175 35.827
239 93.8

[cm] Design flows: Q, Qs Q1 Qs Q100
[m’s™] [m’s] 16.5 37.9 51.4 93.8 118
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